+PUI5E Ninja Foodi FlexDrawer

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1 Paul Watkins 56 Imteaz Akhtar 108 Kim Morris
2 Emma Pashley 58 Gary Prestwich 109 David Woodger
3 Alan Harper 59 Kate Chambers 112 Shaun Wood
9 Michael King 61 Keeley Ashworth 115 Diana Scanlon
10 Imteaz Akhtar 62 Louise Black 117 Edward Salmon
12 Keeley Ashworth 63 Michael King 118 Christine Mcmurtry
13 Michael King 64 Annemarie Robinson 119 Helz Sams
15 Craig Meldrum 65 Barbara Mulvaney 120 Julie Leaver
16 Jade Gosling 66 Barbara Mulvaney 121 Jade Gosling
17 Shaun Wood 68 Robert Reed 122 Kelly Edwards-rodd
20 Janet Mogie 69 Alice Young 124 Keeley Ashworth
22 Katherine Bray 70 Helen Mcguire 127 David Woodger
27 Robert Funnell 71 Sabrina Bullen 129 Kelly Edwards-rodd
29 Paul Harrison 72 Jordan Soanes 131 Craig Meldrum
30 Imteaz Akhtar 73 Cameron Thompson 136 Sam Hill
31 Sam Hill 75 Katherine Bray 137 Charlotte Riley
34 Michael King 76 Annemarie Robinson 138 Paizy English
35 Christine Mcmurtry 77 Janine Mason 139 Simon Watson
36 Paul Watkins 80 Simon Watson 143 Christopher John
37 Abigail Mcgrath 81 Jennifer Kennedy 146 Gary Prestwich
38 Barbara Mulvaney 82 Paula Pilling 148 Emma Pashley
41 Jackie Brennan 83 Katherine Bray 150 Lisa Simpson
42 Alan Harper 85 Simon Watson 156 Jade Gosling
43 Carronann Mcewan 87 Jade Gosling 158 Janine Mason
44 Karen Atkinson 90 Kelly Edwards-rodd 159 Christopher John
46 Sabrina Bullen 91 Rakesh Gangar 160 Louise Black
48 Catherine Jones 92 Kim Yates 163 Caroline Holt
49 Rakesh Gangar 93 Kelly Edwards-rodd 167 Jade Gosling
50 Mark Leyton 94 Jade Atkinson 168 Nat Rigby
51 Robert Funnell 100 Demi Rooney 171 Lianne Hodge
53 Mark Leyton 101 Anthony Casson 172 Diana Scanlon
54 Paula Pilling 105 Caroline Holt 173 Rakesh Gangar

Total: 630  Draw: December 28, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 7
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Ticket No.

175
176
178
181
183
184
185
188
189
191
193
196
197
198
200
204
205
207
208
209
212
215
218
221
222
223
224
225
227
231
236
237

Total: 630

Name

Robert Reed
Michael King
Laura Minty
Paula Pilling
Jackie Brennan
Jackie Brennan
Christopher John
Janine Mason
Gwendoline Harden
Kevin Shillings
Katherine Bray
Paul Watkins
David Woodger
Michael King
Kelly Hardy
Paul Tabberer
Katherine Bray
Paul Watkins
Keela Glasgow
Paul Watkins
Keeley Ashworth
Cristina Porteous
Paul Watkins
Katherine Bray
Brodie Ellie Tilly Nanna
Rakesh Gangar
Charlotte Fulcher
Caroline Holt
Miriam Andrews
Katherine Bray
Rakesh Gangar
Bethany Vassallo

Ticket No.

238
240
242
243
245
246
249
251
253
255
257
259
260
261
262
264
265
266
268
270
271
272
273
281
283
286
287
288
289
293
296
300

Name

Michael King
Ben Shaw
Bethany Vassallo
Michelle Mchugh
Elizabeth Mccahey
Sophie Mcquitty
Paige Astin
Kevin Shillings
Jade Gosling
Jonathan Curran
Aiden O&€™rourke
Kelly Edwards-rodd
Paul Watkins
Richard Clark
Anthony Casson
Gary Prestwich
Jackie Brennan
David Woodger
Ryan Hobson
Ryan Hobson
Michael King
Jade Gosling
Diana Scanlon
Shaun Wood
Helz Sams
Cristina Porteous
Christine Mcmurtry
Lee Thomas
Casey Leigh Dawson
Mark Seager
Michael King
Alice Young

Draw: December 28, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

301
302
303
304
305
306
309
313
314
315
323
324
325
326
328
331
333
338
342
352
354
358
359
361
362
365
369
370
371
372
374
375

Name

Casey Leigh Dawson
Kevin Shillings
Heather Miller

Cristina Porteous
Sylwia Zyla
Simon Watson
Kelly Edwards-rodd
Gillian Ashworth
Caroline Holt
Jade Gosling
Emma Pashley
Imteaz Akhtar
Mandy L Jackson
Paul Watkins
Charlotte Riley
Kate Chambers
Ashley Valentine
Caroline Holt
Paul Watkins
Tim Dolan
Simon Watson
Tim Dolan
Christopher John
David Woodger
Cristina Porteous
Paul Watkins
Jasmine Brown
Kylie Kendall
Bethany Vassallo
Kelly Edwards-rodd
Barbara Mulvaney

Tim Dolan
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
376 Kate Chambers 453 Michael King 511 Tim Dolan
379 Kim Morris 454 Kelly Edwards-rodd 513 Yasreen Akhtar
380 Jade Gosling 455 Lianne Hodge 514 Helz Sams
381 Edward Salmon 458 David Woodger 516 Gwendoline Harden
382 Katherine Bray 459 Janine Mason 517 Simon Watson
385 Robert Reed 460 Helen Mcguire 518 Christine Mcmurtry
387 Kelly Edwards-rodd 461 Jacqueline Lemon 520 Keela Glasgow
389 Katherine Bray 462 David Woodger 521 Paul Harrison
391 Paul Harrison 463 Robert Finnerty 523 Helz Sams
393 Louise Black 466 Philip Gould 525 Karen Atkinson
396 Keeley Ashworth 467 Michael King 526 Bethany Vassallo
397 Catherine Jones 471 Lewis Valentine 527 Paul Tabberer
401 Barbara Mulvaney 472 Lewis Valentine 529 Kelly Edwards-rodd
402 Jacqueline Lemon 473 Helz Sams 531 James Boswell
403 Mark Seager 475 Philip Gould 532 Barbara Mulvaney
405 Abigail Mcgrath 476 Rakesh Gangar 534 David Woodger
410 Paul Harrison 478 Paul Harrison 536 Paul Watkins
412 Katherine Bray 480 Wendy Monk 538 Janine Mason
413 Michelle Casson 481 Edward Salmon 540 Alan Harper
417 Katherine Bray 485 Janine Mason 541 Jasmine Brown
418 Logan Mcmillan 486 David Woodger 545 Diana Scanlon
419 Cristina Porteous 487 Simon Watson 546 Ryan Hobson
421 Janet Mogie 490 Kevin Shillings 547 Alan Harper
422 Alan Harper 491 John Bass 554 Sophie Hopkins
425 Shaun Wood 497 Kelly Edwards-rodd 555 Kylie Kendall
432 Claire Woodall 501 Michael King 557 Robert Funnell
436 Alice Young 502 Diana Scanlon 561 Lindsey Cooper
438 Paul Watkins 503 Keeley Ashworth 564 Helz Sams
444 Kate Chambers 505 Kevin Shillings 565 Kate Chambers
447 Robert Funnell 506 Logan Mcmillan 568 Caroline Holt
449 Helz Sams 508 Christopher John 570 Helz Sams
451 Christopher John 510 Jacqueline Lemon 573 Nicole Chadwick

Total: 630  Draw: December 28, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 7
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
577 Christopher Don 641 Logan Mcmillan 694 Maev Macvicar
578 Janine Mason 644 Jasmine Brown 695 Kelly Hardy
579 Samantha Masters 646 Alan Harper 697 Alice Young
580 Robert Funnell 647 Rakesh Gangar 700 Jacqueline Lemon
582 Michael King 648 John Bass 703 Karen Atkinson
585 Aiden Oa€™rourke 649 Paula Querns 704 Gemma Harden
586 Carronann Mcewan 651 Sam Hill 705 Kate Chambers
590 Gemma Harden 653 Lynette Tucker 707 Kim Morris
592 Caroline Holt 655 Louise Black 708 Jai Chem
594 Lee Thomas 657 Michael King 709 Craig Meldrum
595 Robert Reed 659 Barbara Mulvaney 710 Alan Harper
596 Mark Leyton 661 Jai Chem 713 Charlotte Fulcher
599 Diana Scanlon 663 Lynne Calland 714 Mark Leyton
600 Barbara Mulvaney 664 Lianne Hodge 716 Gillian Ashworth
603 Barbara Mulvaney 665 Paul Tabberer 717 Sarah Davies
605 Kim Yates 667 Kelly Edwards-rodd 718 Michael King
606 Paula Querns 668 Logan Mcmillan 719 Heather Miller
608 Barbara Mulvaney 669 Michelle Watson 720 Jai Chem
609 Susan Bell 670 Jade Gosling 722 Caroline Holt
610 Louise Black 672 Casey Leigh Dawson 724 Jai Chem
611 Barbara Mulvaney 675 Robert Funnell 725 Jasmine Brown
614 David Woodger 676 Alan Harper 727 Deborah Casson
623 David Mulcahy 677 Logan Mcmillan 728 Charlotte Fulcher
624 Kevin Shillings 678 Christopher John 729 Jade Gosling
625 Karen Atkinson 680 Kelly Edwards-rodd 730 Caroline Holt
629 Paige Astin 683 Jade Gosling 731 Katherine Bray
630 Craig Meldrum 684 Paula Querns 732 Charlotte Riley
632 Kelly Edwards-rodd 685 David Gard 733 Catherine Jones
635 Jonathan Curran 686 Paul Harrison 735 Anthony Casson
636 Caroline Holt 690 Michael King 736 Holly Kendall
638 Barbara Mulvaney 692 Maev Macvicar 737 Robert Funnell
640 Kim Morris 693 Sarah Davies 739 Wendy Monk

Total: 630  Draw: December 28, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 7
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Ticket No.

741
742
744
745
746
747
751
753
754
755
759
762
765
767
769
770
771
772
773
774
776
7
778
779
780
782
783
784
785
786
788
791

Total: 630

Name

Annemarie Robinson
David Woodger
Caroline Holt
Barbara Mulvaney
Paul Harrison
Sabrina Bullen
Jade Gosling
Rakesh Gangar
Kelly Edwards-rodd
Alice Young
Cristina Porteous
Edward Salmon
Ashleigh Oconnor
Janine Mason
Paul Watkins
Lianne Hodge
Jackie Brennan
Katherine Bray
Helz Sams
Mark Leyton
Christopher John
Mark Leyton
Paul Watkins
Miriam Andrews
Diana Scanlon
Karen Atkinson
Mark Leyton
Paul Tabberer
Barbara Mulvaney
Caroline Holt
Logan Mcmillan

Karen Atkinson

Ticket No.

793
794
796
799
800
801
804
805
807
808
810
811
813
815
817
818
821
823
825
826
830
831
834
835
838
839
840
842
844
845
847
850

Name

Robert Finnerty
David Woodger
David Woodger
Manijit Chem
Paizy English
David Woodger
Keeley Ashworth
Robert Funnell
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Barry Macaskill
Barbara Mulvaney
Katherine Bray
Keeley Ashworth
Caroline Holt
Susan Dixon
Kevin Shillings
Kelly Edwards-rodd
Nicole Chadwick
Gary Prestwich
Jade Gosling
David Woodger
Jade Gosling
Michael King
Caroline Holt
Logan Mcmillan
Craig Meldrum
Louise Black
Barbara Mulvaney
Christopher John
Katherine Bray
Heather Fotheringham

Alice Young

Draw: December 28, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No. Name
851 Michael King
852 Kelly Edwards-rodd
855 Kelsey Hilton
856 Lindsey Cooper
857 Simon Watson
858 Alice Young
859 Paul Watkins
861 Christine Mcmurtry
862 Robert Funnell
863 Imteaz Akhtar
865 Diana Scanlon
866 David Woodger
869 Jennifer Kennedy
870  &se,a-,estellea™{a™ 4,8, A™{a™|pritchardae,a-,a™;a™;
871 Jackie Brennan
873 Karen Atkinson
874 Robert Reed
875 Caroline Holt
877 Aiden O&€™rourke
881 Sam Hill
883 Katherine Bray
884 Samantha Murphy
885 Kate Chambers
887 Alice Young
888 Janine Mason
889 Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
891 Jack Borg
892 Emma Pashley
893 Katherine Bray
896 Michael King
898 Alice Young
899 Michael King
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900
902
904
905
910
912
915
917
921
923
926
927
929
930
931
932
937
938
940
941
944
945
946
948
950
956
958
959
960
962
964
966

Total: 630

Name

Gary Prestwich
Keeley Ashworth
Caroline Holt
Caroline Holt
Kelly Edwards-rodd
Karen Atkinson
Zara Ali
Simon Watson
Jade Gosling
Carla Stanley
Lianne Hodge
Angela Mcgaharon
Mark Leyton
Kelly Edwards-rodd
Paul Watkins
Kelsey Hilton
Lewis Valentine
Alice Young
Paul Harrison
Janine Mason
Jade Gosling
Paul Harrison
Katherine Bray
Paul Harrison
Katherine Bray
Jack Borg
Paul Watkins
Paige Astin
Paige Astin
Kate Chambers
Michael King
Gary Prestwich

Ticket No.

971
972
973
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
985
992
996
1001
1002
1004
1008
1010
1011
1013
1014
1015
1017
1022
1025
1027
1028
1029
1031
1032
1033
1034

Name

Tim Dolan
Glenn Lewis
Paul Watkins
Michael King

Chelly Morgan
Lianne Hodge
Paige Honey

Ben Shaw

Gary Prestwich
Mark Leyton
Barbara Mulvaney
Caroline Holt
Gary Prestwich
Jade Gosling
Kelly Edwards-rodd
Josephine Ridler
Jade Gosling
Cristina Porteous
Samantha Murphy
Jackie Brennan
Helz Sams
David Woodger
Rakesh Gangar
Paula Querns
Glenn Lewis
Kevin Shillings
Robert Funnell
Deborah Casson
Diana Scanlon
Maev Macvicar
Paul Watkins

Sabrina Bullen

Draw: December 28, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

1035
1037
1040
1047
1052
1055
1057
1060
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1071
1072
1074
1078
1081
1083
1084
1085
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1096
1097
1098
1100
1101
1102
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Name

Michelle Casson
Paul Watkins
Kevin Shillings
Michael King
Charlotte Riley
Simon Watson
Michelle Mchugh
Ryan Hobson
Jai Chem
Michael King
Aiden O&€™rourke
Michelle Watson
Logan Mcmillan
Sharon Grindrod
Kelly Edwards-rodd
Barbara Mulvaney
Gary Prestwich
Michael King
Michael King
Lianne Hodge
Chris Mcelhinney
Kevin Mcbrierty
Rakesh Gangar
Katherine Bray
Karen Atkinson
Paige Honey
Tim Dolan
Kate Chambers
Kevin Shillings
Simon Watson
Annemarie Robinson

Jennifer Kennedy
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1103 Michael King 1159 David Woodger
1104 Logan Mcmillan 1163 Michael King
1107 Simon Watson 1164 Simon Watson
1110 Alan Harper 1166 Gary Prestwich
1111 Mark Leyton 1167 Lynne Calland
1112 Kelly Edwards-rodd 1171 Paul Adams
1113 Anthony Casson 1173 Wendy Monk
1116 David Woodger 1176 Craig Meldrum
1117 Jackie Brennan 1178 Lynne Calland
1118 Kylie Kendall 1180 Catherine Jones
1120 Karen Atkinson 1182 Maev Macvicar
1121 Kelly Edwards-rodd 1183 Jade Gosling
1122 Lianne Hodge 1185 Christopher John
1123 Edward Salmon 1187 Simon Watson
1124 Caroline Holt 1188 Lynne Calland
1125 Kelly Edwards-rodd 1189 Chris Mcelhinney
1127 Keeley Ashworth 1190 Barry Macaskill
1132 Caroline Holt 1191 Diana Scanlon
1133 Alan Harper 1192 Stephen Hazeldine-williams
1134 Jacqueline Lemon 1196 Kylie Kendall
1137 Caroline Holt 1197 Simon Watson
1138 Paul Watkins 1199 Sophie Mcquitty
1139 Kevin Mcbrierty
1142 Lindsey Cooper
1145 Kate Chambers
1147 David Woodger
1148 Logan Mcmillan
1149 Lynne Calland
1151 Barbara Mulvaney
1154 Barbara Mulvaney
1155 Kelly Edwards-rodd
1156 Michael King

Total: 630  Draw: December 28, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 7
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